
Bid Name: Term Contract for Hydrated Lime for Jefferson County

Bid Number: IFB 08-033/TW
Bid Opening Day/Time: February 25, 2008 11:00 a.m.
Buyer: Tina Williams

Austin White Lime Co.

Item Description

1 264.2 Type A Hydrated Lime

2 264.2 Type B Commercial Lime Slurry

3 264.2 Type C Quicklime Grade DS

4 264.2 Type D Quicklime Grade S

No Bid

$116.98

No Bid

Jefferson County Purchasing Division
Final Bid Tabulation - March 06, 2008

Price per Ton F.O.B.
Delivered to Various

Locations in Jefferson County

$116.98




